7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

2025

OCTOBER DIDACTICS

FRIDAY FRIDAY WEDNESDAY FRIDAY WEDNESDAY FRIDAY
10/3 10/10 10/15 10/17 10/22 10/24
. . Dr.
Dr. Cary: Fit . Dr. Pritcher: Gl for . . Dr. Bossert:
; SVMIC Session , M&M Sanjanwala:Multiple
Testing OBGYN's . Burnout
Gestation
Dr.
Sanjanwala:-
Cervical
Insufficiency &
Cerclage
OBGYN MVA Trainin Cooper Surgical
Symposium g District VII SIM: SACRO
ACOG
Information

THE UNIVERSITY OF

TENNESSEE DEPARTEMENT OF OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY

HEALTH SCIENCE CENTER




